PNA Championship

Des Moines, WA
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Ballet Leg Single
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Figure: 2
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Barracuda

Hunter, Keana (#4)
Wood, Mary (#5)
Kwon, Audrey (#6)
Trinh, Hanna (#14)
Kizis, Lisa (#2)

Hollodi, Reka (#11)
Ito-lbrahim, Hana (#13)

FIGURES RESULTS
Division: AG 12 and Under

Figure: 3
439 (1.9)

Oceanita

Seattle Synchro (SST)
Pacific Waves (PWSS)
Seattle Synchro (SST)
Seattle Synchro (SST)
Pacific Waves (PWSS)
Seattle Synchro (SST)
Seattle Synchro (SST)
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Surface Prawn

65.7199
57.4010
52.7199
51.1642
50.4880
45.4445
42.3141

CTS SynchroMM v1.4.2
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